
 

 
NKU Mainstage Musical Theatre Co. 

2023-2024 Calendar 

  

All Classes are held in FA 215, 220, and 221, unless otherwise noted. 

 

Date: Time: Event: Notes: 

Monday, September 11, 2023 4:30–6pm First Class  

 

Monday, September 18, 2023 4:30–6pm Class  

 

Monday, September 25, 2023 4:30–6pm Class  

 

Monday, October 2, 2023 4:30–6pm Class  

 

Monday, October 9, 2023 4:30-6pm Class 

 

 

Monday, October 16, 2023 No Class NKU Fall Break 

 

Monday, October 23, 2023 4:30–6pm Class  

 

Monday, October 30, 2023 4:30–6pm Class  

 

Monday, November 6, 2023 4:30–6pm Class  

 

Monday, November 13, 2023 4:30–6pm Class  

 

Monday, November 20, 2023 4:30–6pm Class  

 

Monday, November 27, 2023 4:30–6pm Class 

 

 

Monday, December 4, 2023 4:30-6pm Class 

 

 

Saturday, December 9, 2023 1:30pm call;  

3pm 

performance 

Winter Showcase  

in  

Greaves Hall 

 

Monday, December 11, 2023 Between 4–

8pm; sign-ups 

will be 

available online 

In FA 220 Suessical Jr. Auditions 

 

This is the final meeting 

of the semester! See you 

in 2024! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

1@nku 

Date: Time: Event: Notes: 
Monday, January 8, 2024 4:30–6pm First class of the 

semester! 
 

Monday, January 15, 2024 ----- NO CLASS MLK Jr. Day 
(NKU is closed) 

Monday, January 22, 2024 4:30–6pm Class 
 

 

Monday, January 29, 2024 4:30–6pm Class 
 

 

Monday, February 5, 2024 4:30–6pm Class 
 

 

Monday, February 12, 2024 4:30–6pm Class 
 

 

Monday, February 19, 2024 
 

4:30-6pm Class  

Monday, February 26, 2024 4:30-6pm Class  
 

Monday, March 4, 2024 No Rehearsal  NKU Spring Break 
 

Monday, March 11, 2024 4:30–6pm Class  
 

Monday, March 18, 2024 4:30–6pm Class  
 

Monday, March 25, 2024 4:30–6pm Class  
 

Monday, April 1, 2024 4:30–6pm Class  
 

Monday, April 8, 2024 4:30–6pm Class 
 

 

Monday, April 15, 2024 4:30–6pm Class 
 

 

Monday, April 22, 2024 4:30–6pm Class  
 

Monday, April 29–Thursday, 
May 2, 2024 

4–8pm Greaves Hall Tech Week for 
Suessical, Jr.  

Friday, May 3 and Saturday, 
May 4, 2024 

7pm 

performances; 

5pm call time 

Greaves Hall Suessical, Jr. 
Performances 

NKU Music Prep phone: (859) 572-7737  NKU Music Prep web: musicprep@nku.edu 
 
NKU Mainstage Director: Mrs. Dee Anne Bryll; brylld@nku.edu  
 
Inclement weather cancelations will be announced via email, on the Prep website, and on all local TV 
channels. 

mailto:brylld@nku.edu

